GRANT AREA

Early Childhood Programs

Education

After School Program

Foster Care

Total 2014 Grants

ORGANIZATION

Carol Mathey's Center for
Children & Families

Close to My Heart Preschool
Cornerstone Montessori
School

Ascension Catholic School
Harvest Prep School
KIPP: Northstar Academy
Minneapolis College Prep
School

NE College Prep School

Mid-Continental
Oceanographic Institute

Anu Family Services

Conflict Resolution Center MN
Family Alternatives

MN DHS Forgotten Children's
Fund

MN DHS Trauma Assessment
Pilot

VOA Children's Opportunity
Fund

Wilder Research for Adoption
Study

AMOUNT

$5,000
$21,900

$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

$60,000 x 2 years

$5,000
$25,000

$10,000
$15,000
$10,000
$20,000

$286,900
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