GRANT AREA	ORGANIZATION	AMOUNT
Early Childhood Programs		
	Carol Mathey's Center for Children & Families Close to My Heart Preschool Cornerstone Montessori School	\$5,000 \$21,900 \$10,000
Education	SCHOOL	\$10,000
	Ascension Catholic School Harvest Prep School KIPP: Northstar Academy Minneapolis College Prep	\$15,000 \$15,000 \$15,000
	School NE College Prep School	\$20,000 \$20,000
After School Program		
	Mid-Continental Oceanographic Institute	\$20,000
Foster Care	Oceanographic institute	φ20,000
	Anu Family Services	\$60,000 x 2 years
	Conflict Resolution Center MN Family Alternatives MN DHS Forgotten Children's	\$5,000 \$25,000
	Fund MN DHS Trauma Assessment	\$10,000
	Pilot VOA Children's Opportunity	\$15,000
	Fund Wilder Research for Adoption	\$10,000
	Study	\$20,000
Total 2014 Grants		\$286,900